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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 1998-12-12
2 DUBOISKI, Siarhei RCOT BLR 1099 1994-01-04
3 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau DINA BLR 411 1999-11-07
4 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau RCOT BLR 115 1996-10-07
5 PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr RCOT BLR 1093 1995-04-24
6 PROKHARAU, Pavel RCOT BLR 258 1995-04-18
7 TSEVAN, Artur SCAFR BLR 190 1994-09-19
8 GAVIRIA, Nicholas COL 1180 1995-06-07
9 MEYBERG, Juan Felipe COL 163 1995-08-05
10 PACHON, Santiago COL 164 1990-03-19
11 PARRA, Fabian COL 1993-01-16
12 PINTO, Daniel CEB- COL 687 1992-08-12
13 HECHER, Benoit PARIC FRA 1147 1998-10-07
14 MOHLI, Nino PARIC FRA 339 1999-07-25
15 VOILET, Sylvain PARIC FRA 322 1998-03-28
16 DI FRANCESCO, Hugo ACAD GBR 1404 1996-04-01
17 OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR 340 1993-01-07
18 BASINSKI, Mikolaj AZS POZNAN POL 2013 1992-03-10
19 BEM, Maciej AZS POZNAN POL 2044 2001-03-31
20 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz AZS W-WA POL 2002-02-27
21 BOROWIEC, Piotr GSF POL 1218 1999-10-18
22 BRZEZINSKI, Jan BOHUN POL 2059 2001-04-21
23 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz AZS POZNAN POL 230 1995-05-13
24 CHOINSKI, Patryk AZS W-WA POL 1147 1995-03-07
25 CHTIOUI, Michal BUDTORUN POL 2071 2000-10-04
26 CIERLUK, Jakub UKSATENA POL 2077 2000-06-01
27 CZAJA, Franciszek AZS W-WA POL 2001-07-08
28 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon WROC POL 1999-11-16
29 DE BAZELAIRE, Ludwik AZS W-WA POL 292 1997-05-27
30 DOLZYCKI, Jakub UKSATENA POL 1251 2001-09-07
31 DOLZYCKI, Mateusz GSF POL 1246 1999-01-31
32 GLONEK, Radoslaw AZS GDANSK POL 575 1983-09-24
33 GOC, Bartosz UKSATENA POL 2041 2000-01-15
34 GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian AZS GDANSK POL 2008 1994-06-20
35 HALADUDA, Kacper KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2002-07-25
36 IZYCKI, Filip AZS W-WA POL 1213 2000-01-01
37 JANDA, Michal AZS GDANSK POL 90 1991-04-12
38 JASINSKI, Krystian AZS W-WA POL 2070 1998-05-05
39 JURKIEWICZ, Jan BUDTORUN POL 2047 2000-10-05
40 KASPRZYK, Slawomir WROC POL 1999-03-17
41 KAWIECKI, Pawel AZS GDANSK POL 537 1981-11-05
42 KOLAK, Patryk AZS POZNAN POL 2017 1993-02-02
43 KONIECZNY, Tomasz AZS W-WA POL 1176 1996-02-17
44 KOSLICKI, Michal KUAUB POL 1239 1998-11-07
45 KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz AZS GDANSK POL 1204 1996-03-27
46 KRUKOWSKI, Jedrzej AZS GDANSK POL 1429 1997-08-13
47 KUBIAK, Filip AZS POZNAN POL 664 1998-06-09
48 MALINOWSKI, Piotr BOHUN POL 2053 1983-05-21
49 MARTYNIAK, Patryk UKSATENA POL 2046 2000-09-01
50 MOZEJKO, Mateusz GSF POL 1235 1999-11-26
51 NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery AZS GDANSK POL 506 1993-07-12
52 OLSZOWSKI, Daniel BUDTORUN POL 1133 1998-12-23
53 ORSZYNSKI, Oskar WARTPOZNAN POL 513 1997-01-18
54 PICHLACZ, Szymon UKSMDK-5 POL 2002-04-04
55 PIETRUSIAK, Krzysztof AZS GDANSK POL 1984-05-17
56 PODRALSKI, Adam UKSATENA POL 2071 2002-01-24
57 PODRALSKI, Maciej AZS GDANSK POL 356 1997-12-09
58 RAJSKI, Leszek WROC POL 91 1983-11-25
59 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj AZS GDANSK POL 663 1998-12-17
60 RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej WROC POL 83 1997-03-04
61 SEYFRIED, Kacper UKSATENA POL 1434 2000-02-29
62 SIESS, Michal AZS GDANSK POL 105 1994-05-10
63 SOBCZAK, Piotr AZS GDANSK POL 484 1995-06-23
64 STROZYNSKI, Tomasz KUAUB POL 1194 1998-02-02
65 SURWILLO, Jakub AZS W-WA POL 179 1993-12-20
66 SWIERGOCKI, Krzysztof AZS W-WA POL 2080 1999-03-09
67 SZCZUROWSKI, Jakub AZS W-WA POL 2075 2000-10-24
68 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper WROC POL 2001-01-09



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej UKSPMS POL 1180 1998-06-25
70 SZULPIN, Patryk AZS GDANSK POL 1424 1997-12-02
71 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel WROC POL 312 1986-08-26
72 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime WROC POL 438 1997-02-11
73 ULANOWSKI, Mateusz AZS W-WA POL 300 1991-07-05
74 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian AZS POZNAN POL 472 1998-09-06
75 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan AZS W-WA POL 1422 2000-01-12
76 ZMIJEWSKI, Filip AZS GDANSK POL 561 1995-02-26
77 ZURAWSKI, Bartosz AZS POZNAN POL 369 1997-06-10
78 DASCALU, Bogdan CSUC ROU 1045 1995-07-16
79 DAHLIN, Svante KFK SWE 2020 1999-04-13
80 KAJBJER, Albin KFK SWE 1998-05-18
81 KAJBJER, Petter KFK SWE 357 1998-05-18
82 LOO, Sebastian KFK SWE 1999-09-24
83 BRICENO, Janderson WROC VEN 325 1995-03-06
84 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson WROC VEN 354 1994-07-03
85 SANCHEZ, Derwin WROC VEN 359 1998-01-15



13 poules
6 poules of 6 and 7 poules of 7
64 (75,29% of 85) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej WROC POL 83
2 JANDA, Michal AZS GDANSK POL 90
3 RAJSKI, Leszek WROC POL 91
4 SIESS, Michal AZS GDANSK POL 105
5 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau RCOT BLR 115
6 MEYBERG, Juan Felipe COL 163
7 PACHON, Santiago COL 164
8 SURWILLO, Jakub AZS W-WA POL 179
9 TSEVAN, Artur SCAFR BLR 190
10 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz AZS POZNAN POL 230
11 PROKHARAU, Pavel RCOT BLR 258
12 DE BAZELAIRE, Ludwik AZS W-WA POL 292
13 ULANOWSKI, Mateusz AZS W-WA POL 300
14 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel WROC POL 312
15 VOILET, Sylvain PARIC FRA 322
16 BRICENO, Janderson WROC VEN 325
17 MOHLI, Nino PARIC FRA 339
18 OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR 340
19 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson WROC VEN 354
20 PODRALSKI, Maciej AZS GDANSK POL 356
21 KAJBJER, Petter KFK SWE 357
22 SANCHEZ, Derwin WROC VEN 359
23 ZURAWSKI, Bartosz AZS POZNAN POL 369
24 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau DINA BLR 411
25 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime WROC POL 438
26 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian AZS POZNAN POL 472
27 SOBCZAK, Piotr AZS GDANSK POL 484
28 NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery AZS GDANSK POL 506
29 ORSZYNSKI, Oskar WARTPOZNAN POL 513
30 KAWIECKI, Pawel AZS GDANSK POL 537
31 ZMIJEWSKI, Filip AZS GDANSK POL 561
32 GLONEK, Radoslaw AZS GDANSK POL 575
33 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj AZS GDANSK POL 663
34 KUBIAK, Filip AZS POZNAN POL 664
35 PINTO, Daniel CEB- COL 687
36 DASCALU, Bogdan CSUC ROU 1045
37 PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr RCOT BLR 1093
38 DUBOISKI, Siarhei RCOT BLR 1099
39 OLSZOWSKI, Daniel BUDTORUN POL 1133
40 HECHER, Benoit PARIC FRA 1147
41 CHOINSKI, Patryk AZS W-WA POL 1147
42 KONIECZNY, Tomasz AZS W-WA POL 1176
43 GAVIRIA, Nicholas COL 1180
44 SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej UKSPMS POL 1180
45 STROZYNSKI, Tomasz KUAUB POL 1194
46 KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz AZS GDANSK POL 1204
47 IZYCKI, Filip AZS W-WA POL 1213
48 BOROWIEC, Piotr GSF POL 1218
49 MOZEJKO, Mateusz GSF POL 1235
50 KOSLICKI, Michal KUAUB POL 1239
51 DOLZYCKI, Mateusz GSF POL 1246
52 DOLZYCKI, Jakub UKSATENA POL 1251
53 DI FRANCESCO, Hugo ACAD GBR 1404
54 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan AZS W-WA POL 1422
55 SZULPIN, Patryk AZS GDANSK POL 1424
56 KRUKOWSKI, Jedrzej AZS GDANSK POL 1429
57 SEYFRIED, Kacper UKSATENA POL 1434
58 GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian AZS GDANSK POL 2008
59 BASINSKI, Mikolaj AZS POZNAN POL 2013
60 KOLAK, Patryk AZS POZNAN POL 2017
61 DAHLIN, Svante KFK SWE 2020
62 GOC, Bartosz UKSATENA POL 2041
63 BEM, Maciej AZS POZNAN POL 2044
64 MARTYNIAK, Patryk UKSATENA POL 2046
65 JURKIEWICZ, Jan BUDTORUN POL 2047
66 MALINOWSKI, Piotr BOHUN POL 2053
67 BRZEZINSKI, Jan BOHUN POL 2059
68 JASINSKI, Krystian AZS W-WA POL 2070



Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
69 PODRALSKI, Adam UKSATENA POL 2071
70 CHTIOUI, Michal BUDTORUN POL 2071
71 SZCZUROWSKI, Jakub AZS W-WA POL 2075
72 CIERLUK, Jakub UKSATENA POL 2077
73 SWIERGOCKI, Krzysztof AZS W-WA POL 2080
74 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR
75 HALADUDA, Kacper KUSY SZCZECIN POL
76 PIETRUSIAK, Krzysztof AZS GDANSK POL
77 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper WROC POL
78 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz AZS W-WA POL
79 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon WROC POL
80 PARRA, Fabian COL
81 PICHLACZ, Szymon UKSMDK-5 POL
82 LOO, Sebastian KFK SWE
83 CZAJA, Franciszek AZS W-WA POL
84 KAJBJER, Albin KFK SWE
85 KASPRZYK, Slawomir WROC POL
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Piste podium

10:00

Referee(s):

WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian AZS POZNAN / POL

SOBCZAK, Piotr AZS GDANSK / POL

RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej WROC / POL

DI FRANCESCO, Hugo ACAD / GBR

DOLZYCKI, Jakub UKSATENA / POL

CZAJA, Franciszek AZS W-WA / POL

LOO, Sebastian KFK / SWE

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

TARASIEWICZ, Maxime WROC / POL

DOLZYCKI, Mateusz GSF / POL

JANDA, Michal AZS GDANSK / POL

PARRA, Fabian COL

NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery AZS GDANSK / POL

ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan AZS W-WA / POL

HALADUDA, Kacper KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau DINA / BLR

ORSZYNSKI, Oskar WARTPOZNAN / POL

KOSLICKI, Michal KUAUB / POL

RAJSKI, Leszek WROC / POL

PIETRUSIAK, Krzysztof AZS GDANSK / POL

BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz AZS W-WA / POL

SZULPIN, Patryk AZS GDANSK / POL



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

KAWIECKI, Pawel AZS GDANSK / POL

SIESS, Michal AZS GDANSK / POL

ZURAWSKI, Bartosz AZS POZNAN / POL

MOZEJKO, Mateusz GSF / POL

KAJBJER, Albin KFK / SWE

SEYFRIED, Kacper UKSATENA / POL

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

ZMIJEWSKI, Filip AZS GDANSK / POL

BOROWIEC, Piotr GSF / POL

SWIERGOCKI, Krzysztof AZS W-WA / POL

KRUKOWSKI, Jedrzej AZS GDANSK / POL

SANCHEZ, Derwin WROC / VEN

LAHUNOU, Uladzislau RCOT / BLR

PICHLACZ, Szymon UKSMDK-5 / POL

Piste 8

10:00

Referee(s):

SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper WROC / POL

GLONEK, Radoslaw AZS GDANSK / POL

BASINSKI, Mikolaj AZS POZNAN / POL

SZCZUROWSKI, Jakub AZS W-WA / POL

KAJBJER, Petter KFK / SWE

KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz AZS GDANSK / POL

MEYBERG, Juan Felipe COL



Piste 9

10:00

Referee(s):

RUDNICKI, Mikolaj AZS GDANSK / POL

PACHON, Santiago COL

PODRALSKI, Maciej AZS GDANSK / POL

AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR

IZYCKI, Filip AZS W-WA / POL

KOLAK, Patryk AZS POZNAN / POL

CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon WROC / POL

11:00

Referee(s):

GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian AZS GDANSK / POL

KUBIAK, Filip AZS POZNAN / POL

FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson WROC / VEN

CIERLUK, Jakub UKSATENA / POL

STROZYNSKI, Tomasz KUAUB / POL

SURWILLO, Jakub AZS W-WA / POL

11:00

Referee(s):

SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej UKSPMS / POL

JASINSKI, Krystian AZS W-WA / POL

KASPRZYK, Slawomir WROC / POL

DAHLIN, Svante KFK / SWE

TSEVAN, Artur SCAFR / BLR

PINTO, Daniel CEB- / COL

OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR



11:00

Referee(s):

CHTIOUI, Michal BUDTORUN / POL

KONIECZNY, Tomasz AZS W-WA / POL

GOC, Bartosz UKSATENA / POL

CEGIELSKI, Bartosz AZS POZNAN / POL

MOHLI, Nino PARIC / FRA

DASCALU, Bogdan CSUC / ROU

11:00

Referee(s):

PODRALSKI, Adam UKSATENA / POL

CHOINSKI, Patryk AZS W-WA / POL

PROKHARAU, Pavel RCOT / BLR

BRICENO, Janderson WROC / VEN

BEM, Maciej AZS POZNAN / POL

OLSZOWSKI, Daniel BUDTORUN / POL

11:00

Referee(s):

DE BAZELAIRE, Ludwik AZS W-WA / POL

MARTYNIAK, Patryk UKSATENA / POL

BRZEZINSKI, Jan BOHUN / POL

VOILET, Sylvain PARIC / FRA

PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr RCOT / BLR

GAVIRIA, Nicholas COL

11:00

Referee(s):

ULANOWSKI, Mateusz AZS W-WA / POL

DUBOISKI, Siarhei RCOT / BLR

JURKIEWICZ, Jan BUDTORUN / POL

HECHER, Benoit PARIC / FRA

MALINOWSKI, Piotr BOHUN / POL

SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel WROC / POL
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Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BASINSKI, Mikolaj AZS POZNAN POL 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej WROC POL 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 RAJSKI, Leszek WROC POL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 TSEVAN, Artur SCAFR BLR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel WROC POL 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6T GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian AZS GDANSK POL 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
6T DE BAZELAIRE, Ludwik AZS W-WA POL 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
8 ZMIJEWSKI, Filip AZS GDANSK POL 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
9 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz AZS POZNAN POL 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
10 SIESS, Michal AZS GDANSK POL 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
11 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau RCOT BLR 5 0,83 27 8 +19 Advanced
12 JANDA, Michal AZS GDANSK POL 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
13 GLONEK, Radoslaw AZS GDANSK POL 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
14 KAWIECKI, Pawel AZS GDANSK POL 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
15 BEM, Maciej AZS POZNAN POL 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
16 SURWILLO, Jakub AZS W-WA POL 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
17 ULANOWSKI, Mateusz AZS W-WA POL 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
18 CHOINSKI, Patryk AZS W-WA POL 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
19 PODRALSKI, Maciej AZS GDANSK POL 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
20 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime WROC POL 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
21 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian AZS POZNAN POL 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
22 SOBCZAK, Piotr AZS GDANSK POL 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
23 SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej UKSPMS POL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
24 OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
25 KOLAK, Patryk AZS POZNAN POL 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
26 NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery AZS GDANSK POL 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
27 SZULPIN, Patryk AZS GDANSK POL 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
28 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau DINA BLR 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
29 KOSLICKI, Michal KUAUB POL 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
30 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon WROC POL 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
31 PARRA, Fabian COL 4 0,67 20 20 0 Advanced
32 MOHLI, Nino PARIC FRA 3 0,60 19 13 +6 Advanced
33 GAVIRIA, Nicholas COL 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
34 GOC, Bartosz UKSATENA POL 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
35 MARTYNIAK, Patryk UKSATENA POL 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
36 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson WROC VEN 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
37 VOILET, Sylvain PARIC FRA 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
38 BRICENO, Janderson WROC VEN 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
39 KAJBJER, Albin KFK SWE 3 0,60 16 17 -1 Advanced
40 HECHER, Benoit PARIC FRA 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
41 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 3 0,50 27 19 +8 Advanced
42 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan AZS W-WA POL 3 0,50 21 15 +6 Advanced
43 SANCHEZ, Derwin WROC VEN 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
44 BOROWIEC, Piotr GSF POL 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
45 PACHON, Santiago COL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
46T LOO, Sebastian KFK SWE 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
46T RUDNICKI, Mikolaj AZS GDANSK POL 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
48 DAHLIN, Svante KFK SWE 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
49 MEYBERG, Juan Felipe COL 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
50 KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz AZS GDANSK POL 3 0,50 17 21 -4 Advanced
51 KRUKOWSKI, Jedrzej AZS GDANSK POL 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
52 KUBIAK, Filip AZS POZNAN POL 2 0,40 18 16 +2 Advanced
53 ZURAWSKI, Bartosz AZS POZNAN POL 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
54 KONIECZNY, Tomasz AZS W-WA POL 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
55 DASCALU, Bogdan CSUC ROU 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
56 PROKHARAU, Pavel RCOT BLR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
57 JURKIEWICZ, Jan BUDTORUN POL 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
58 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper WROC POL 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
59 PINTO, Daniel CEB- COL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
60 DI FRANCESCO, Hugo ACAD GBR 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
61 ORSZYNSKI, Oskar WARTPOZNAN POL 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
62 KAJBJER, Petter KFK SWE 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
63 KASPRZYK, Slawomir WROC POL 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
64 DUBOISKI, Siarhei RCOT BLR 1 0,20 20 22 -2 Advanced
65 OLSZOWSKI, Daniel BUDTORUN POL 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Eliminated
66 PODRALSKI, Adam UKSATENA POL 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
67 MOZEJKO, Mateusz GSF POL 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
68 BRZEZINSKI, Jan BOHUN POL 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 CIERLUK, Jakub UKSATENA POL 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
70 PIETRUSIAK, Krzysztof AZS GDANSK POL 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
71 DOLZYCKI, Jakub UKSATENA POL 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
72 HALADUDA, Kacper KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
73 CZAJA, Franciszek AZS W-WA POL 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
74 PICHLACZ, Szymon UKSMDK-5 POL 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
75 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz AZS W-WA POL 0 0,00 21 30 -9 Eliminated
76T SEYFRIED, Kacper UKSATENA POL 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
76T PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr RCOT BLR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
78 MALINOWSKI, Piotr BOHUN POL 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
79 JASINSKI, Krystian AZS W-WA POL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
80 SWIERGOCKI, Krzysztof AZS W-WA POL 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
81 STROZYNSKI, Tomasz KUAUB POL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
82 CHTIOUI, Michal BUDTORUN POL 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
83 SZCZUROWSKI, Jakub AZS W-WA POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
84 DOLZYCKI, Mateusz GSF POL 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
85 IZYCKI, Filip AZS W-WA POL 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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AZS POZNAN / POL

RCOT / BLR

COL

PARIC / FRA

AZS W-WA / POL

KFK / SWE

COL

AZS W-WA / POL

AZS POZNAN / POL

RCOT / BLR
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AZS POZNAN / POL

PARIC / FRA

BUDTORUN / POL

AZS GDANSK / POL
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ACAD / GBR

PARIC / FRA
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AZS POZNAN / POL

GSF / POL

AZS POZNAN / POL

AZS GDANSK / POL

AZS GDANSK / POL

AZS POZNAN / POL

COL

WROC / POL

KUAUB / POL

WROC / VEN

WARTPOZNAN / POL

SCAFR / BLR
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WROC / POL

KFK / SWE

UKSATENA / POL

(30) CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon

WROC / POL

AZS GDANSK / POL

AZS GDANSK / POL

AZS GDANSK / POL

AZS GDANSK / POL

RCOT / BLR

AZS W-WA / POL

WROC / VEN

AZS GDANSK / POL

AZS GDANSK / POL
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AZS GDANSK / POL

AZS W-WA / POL

WROC / POL
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AZS GDANSK / POL

UKSPMS / POL

AZS W-WA / POL
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AZS GDANSK / POL

AZS POZNAN / POL

AZS GDANSK / POL
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COL

UKSATENA / POL

WROC / POL

WROC / POL
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AZS W-WA / POL

BLR

AZS GDANSK / POL
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WROC / POL
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 RAJSKI, Leszek POL 1983-11-25
2 JANDA, Michal POL 1991-04-12
3T RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej POL 1997-03-04
3T SURWILLO, Jakub POL 1993-12-20
5 TSEVAN, Artur BLR 1994-09-19
6 SIESS, Michal POL 1994-05-10
7 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 1996-10-07
8 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 1998-12-12
9 BASINSKI, Mikolaj POL 1992-03-10
10 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL 1986-08-26
11 DE BAZELAIRE, Ludwik POL 1997-05-27
12 GLONEK, Radoslaw POL 1983-09-24
13 CHOINSKI, Patryk POL 1995-03-07
14 PODRALSKI, Maciej POL 1997-12-09
15 BRICENO, Janderson VEN 1995-03-06
16 JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL 2000-10-05
17 GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian POL 1994-06-20
18 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 1995-05-13
19 KAWIECKI, Pawel POL 1981-11-05
20 BEM, Maciej POL 2001-03-31
21 ULANOWSKI, Mateusz POL 1991-07-05
22 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL 1997-02-11
23 KOLAK, Patryk POL 1993-02-02
24 NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery POL 1993-07-12
25 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 1999-11-07
26 KOSLICKI, Michal POL 1998-11-07
27 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon POL 1999-11-16
28 PARRA, Fabian COL 1993-01-16
29 MOHLI, Nino FRA 1999-07-25
30 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL 2000-01-12
31 SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN 1998-01-15
32 BOROWIEC, Piotr POL 1999-10-18
33 ZMIJEWSKI, Filip POL 1995-02-26
34 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 1998-09-06
35 SOBCZAK, Piotr POL 1995-06-23
36 SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej POL 1998-06-25
37 OSTACCHINI, Glen GBR 1993-01-07
38 SZULPIN, Patryk POL 1997-12-02
39 GAVIRIA, Nicholas COL 1995-06-07
40 GOC, Bartosz POL 2000-01-15
41 MARTYNIAK, Patryk POL 2000-09-01
42 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN 1994-07-03
43 VOILET, Sylvain FRA 1998-03-28
44 KAJBJER, Albin SWE 1998-05-18
45 HECHER, Benoit FRA 1998-10-07
46 PACHON, Santiago COL 1990-03-19
47T LOO, Sebastian SWE 1999-09-24
47T RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 1998-12-17
49 DAHLIN, Svante SWE 1999-04-13
50 MEYBERG, Juan Felipe COL 1995-08-05
51 KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz POL 1996-03-27
52 KRUKOWSKI, Jedrzej POL 1997-08-13
53 KUBIAK, Filip POL 1998-06-09
54 ZURAWSKI, Bartosz POL 1997-06-10
55 KONIECZNY, Tomasz POL 1996-02-17
56 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 1995-07-16
57 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 1995-04-18
58 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 2001-01-09
59 PINTO, Daniel COL 1992-08-12
60 DI FRANCESCO, Hugo GBR 1996-04-01
61 ORSZYNSKI, Oskar POL 1997-01-18
62 KAJBJER, Petter SWE 1998-05-18
63 KASPRZYK, Slawomir POL 1999-03-17
64 DUBOISKI, Siarhei BLR 1994-01-04
65 OLSZOWSKI, Daniel POL 1998-12-23
66 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 2002-01-24
67 MOZEJKO, Mateusz POL 1999-11-26
68 BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL 2001-04-21



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 CIERLUK, Jakub POL 2000-06-01
70 PIETRUSIAK, Krzysztof POL 1984-05-17
71 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 2001-09-07
72 HALADUDA, Kacper POL 2002-07-25
73 CZAJA, Franciszek POL 2001-07-08
74 PICHLACZ, Szymon POL 2002-04-04
75 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz POL 2002-02-27
76T SEYFRIED, Kacper POL 2000-02-29
76T PARKHATSEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR 1995-04-24
78 MALINOWSKI, Piotr POL 1983-05-21
79 JASINSKI, Krystian POL 1998-05-05
80 SWIERGOCKI, Krzysztof POL 1999-03-09
81 STROZYNSKI, Tomasz POL 1998-02-02
82 CHTIOUI, Michal POL 2000-10-04
83 SZCZUROWSKI, Jakub POL 2000-10-24
84 DOLZYCKI, Mateusz POL 1999-01-31
85 IZYCKI, Filip POL 2000-01-01
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